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R20PNK50 9108 50W R20
PNK 130V HALCO

Product Number: 9108
UPC: 807154091089

Log In for Price and Availability

Note: this product is only sold in multiples of 10 items

Specifications Resources

Applications

Average Life (Hrs)

Base

Brand

Bulb

CRI

Dimmable

Filament Type

HTS code

Inner Carton Quantity
Input Frequency (Hz)
Lens

Markets

Master Carton Quantity
Maximum Overall Diameter
Maximum Overall Length
Nominal Length
Operating Position
Product Category
Product Description
Product Number
Voltage (V)

Wattage (W)

Technical

General lighting, Standard
2500

Medium

Halco

R20

99

Yes

Cc-9

8539228040

10

60

Pink

Residential, Commercial
100

248

3.93

3.93

Universal

Incandescent

50W R20 PNK 130V HALCO
9108

130

50
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