

## R20PNK50 9108 50W R20 PNK 130V HALCO

Product Number: 9108 UPC: 807154091089

Log In for Price and Availability

Note: this product is only sold in multiples of 10 items

Specifications	Resources	Technical		
Applications	Gener	al lighting, Standard		
Average Life (Hrs)		2500		
Base	Mediu	Medium		
Brand	Halco	Halco		
Bulb	R20			
CRI	99			
Dimmable	Yes			
Filament Type	C-9			
HTS code	85392	8539228040		
Inner Carton Quantity	10			
Input Frequency (Hz)	60			
Lens	Pink			
Markets	Reside	Residential, Commercial		
Master Carton Quantity	100			
Maximum Overall Diamete	r 2.48			
Maximum Overall Length	3.93			
Nominal Length	3.93			
Operating Position	Unive	Universal		
Product Category	Incano	Incandescent		
Product Description	50W F	50W R20 PNK 130V HALCO		
Product Number	9108	9108		
Voltage (V)	130			
Wattage (W)		50		